Manege De Kempenhoeve
24/08/25

24/08/25 - Piste 1
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16
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Org
UDR

UDR

UDR

UDR

UDR

UDR

UDR

UDR

UDR

UDR

UDR

UDR

UDR

UDR

UDR

Code
MINIEMEN

TRAINING

E7_Pony

A5_Pony

Al10 Pony

L2_Pony

L8 _Pony

AK_Pony

LK_Pony

Class

Miniemen
Pony Nationaal

Training
Pony Nationaal

E7 - Pony's
Pony Nationaal

A5 - Pony's
Pony Nationaal

A10 - Pony's
Pony Nationaal

L2 - Pony's
Pony Nationaal
L8 - Pony's
Pony Nationaal
A-kdr - Pony's
Pony Nationaal
L-kdr - Pony's
Pony Nationaal

Prijsuitreiking secretariaat

A5 Paard

A10 Paard

A5 - Paard
Paarden Nationaal

Al10 - Paard
Paarden Nationaal

Prijsuitreiking secretariaat

L2_Paard

L8 Paard

AK Paard

LK_Paard

L2 - Paard
Paarden Nationaal

L8 - Paard
Paarden Nationaal

A-kUr - Paard
Paarden Nationaal

L-kUr - Paard
Paarden Nationaal

Prijsuitreiking secretariaat

VZW

09:00

09:40

11:20

12:32

12:48

12:56

12:56

12:56

12:56

12:56
12:56

14:00

15:20
15:20

16:32

16:48

16:48

16:48



Manege De Kempenhoeve
24/08/25

24/08/25 - Piste 2

10

Org
UDR

UDR

UDR

UDR

UDR

UDR

UDR

UDR

UDR

Code
E5 Paard

E7 Paard

Class

E5 - Paard
Paarden Nationaal

E7 - Paard
Paarden Nationaal

Prijsuitreiking secretariaat

PREL

T

M4 Paard

M10 Paard

PSG

INT1

INT2

Preliminary Ponies
Pony Internationaal

Team Test
Pony Internationaal

M4 - Paard
Paarden Nationaal

M10 - Paard
Paarden Nationaal

Prix St. Georges
Paarden Internationaal

Intermédiare 1
Paarden Internationaal

Intermédiare 2
Paarden Internationaal

Prijsuitreiking secretariaat

VZW

10:00

11:12

12:24
12:24

12:24

17:00

17:10

17:20

17:50

18:00

18:00



